
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 
80 

31 

78. 

63 

222 

92 

027 

27 

13 

66. 

54. 

136 

79. 

56 

4. 

64 

20. 

14. 

134 

60 

65 

25. 

18. 

52 

6. 

7.. 

43 

34. 

Name 
Francesco FISCATO 

Guido MARINONI 

Andrea FRISON 

Miha LANTAR 

Andrea BELTRAME 

Alen NEDELJKO 

Nicola FRISON 

Mustafa HADŽIĆ 

Davide FIRENZE 

Giandomenico BAZZANA 

Mauro DI SIRO 

Tito Marco BRICHESE 

Andrea BONESSI 

Ledino BRINA 

Filip FRANIC 

Jože JANKOVEC 

Gian Franco PISANO 

Klemen ZADNIKAR 

Enrico BOLDRIN 

Željko SIGURNJAK 

Giuseppe ACAMPORA 

Maurizio RUZZANTE 

Davide TRIVELLATO 

Matjaž EGART 

Nicola VENTURIN 

Luciano IANNONE 

Marco CECOTTI 

Nicola PAVAN 

Laps 
6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

3 

2 

Total Tm 
10:04.641 

10:10.761 

10:13.519 

10:19.951 

10:20.698 

10:20.999 

10:21.365 

10:22.101 

10:22.442 

10:28.039 

10:32.227 

10:32.660 

10:33.004 

10:36.466 

10:38.992 

10:45.227 

10:48.087 

10:48.465 

10:49.302 

10:52.943 

10:54.299 

11:09.765 

11:11.898 

11:12.551 

5:15.776 

5:35.836 

3:45.257 

Diff 

6.120 

8.878 

15.310 

16.057 

16.358 

16.724 

17.460 

17.801 

23.398 

27.586 

28.019 

28.363 

31.825 

34.351 

40.586 

43.446 

43.824 

44.661 

48.302 

49.658 

1:05.124 

1:07.257 

1:07.910 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

6.120 

2.758 

6.432 

0.747 

0.301 

0.366 

0.736 

0.341 

5.597 

4.188 

0.433 

0.344 

3.462 

2.526 

6.235 

2.860 

0.378 

0.837 

3.641 

1.356 

15.466 

2.133 

0.653 

Best Tm 
1:38.521 

1:40.254 

1:40.418 

1:39.159 

1:41.748 

1:40.758 

1:41.088 

1:41.360 

1:41.299 

1:42.370 

1:43.234 

1:40.375 

1:43.346 

1:41.417 

1:43.321 

1:43.225 

1:45.479 

1:44.526 

1:45.212 

1:46.859 

1:43.681 

1:48.248 

1:49.040 

1:48.040 

1:42.125 

1:46.923 

1:47.708 

Motorcycle 
Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki 636 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Daytona 675 

BMW 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Aprilia RSV 1000 

Suzuki ZX10 

Ducati 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Honda CBR 1000 

Ducati 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Honda CBR 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 600 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
No 92 - Jump start - Penalty 10" 

Margin of Victory 

6.120 

Avg. Speed 

148,896 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.521 

Best Speed 

152,301 

Best Lap by 

80 - Francesco FISCATO 

Printed: 9.5.2015. 13:00:32 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing 

3rd King of Grobnik 2015 
09.05.2015. 

Valeri Cup + 1'40'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:48:53 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

9.5.2015. 12:45 


